DYNAMICS
INTERNATIONAL

ATEN SCHOOL

Term 1 (9 January - 27 March)

Term 1 Start

Chinese New Year Public
Holiday

Chinese New Year Closure
(In lieu Monday - Tuesday,
12th-13th)

Parent Teacher Conference
(School Closure)

Good Friday

Term 1 School Break

9 January Tuesday

10 February-  Saturday and
11 February Sunday

14 February - 16 February

27 March - 28 March

29 March Friday

27 March - 12 April

Term 3 (23 July - 27 September)

Term 3 Start
National Day (School Closure)

Parent Teacher Conference
(School Closure)

Teachers’ Day (School
Closure)

Term 3 School Break

23 July Tuesday
9 August Friday

4 September - 5 September

6 September  Friday

30 September - 4 October

ACADEMIC CALENDAR

2024

Term 2 (16 April - 14 June)

Term 2 Starts

World Autism Day Celebration
Labour Day (School Closure)
Vesak Day (School Closure)

Hari Raya Haiji (School
Closure)

Term 2 School Break

Holiday Camp

16 April Tuesday
19 April Friday

1 May Wednesday
22 May Wednesday
17 June Monday

17 June - 19 July

18 June - 28 June

Term 4 (8 October - 6 December)

Term 4 Start

Deepavali (School Closure)
Year End School Holiday
Holiday Camp

First Day of School

8 October Tuesday

31 October Thursday

9 December - 7 January 2025

9 December - 20 December

7 January Tuesday
2025

Dynamics International School in Singapore is intentionally small, allowing for very individualised
attention to the unique needs of each student, including social and emotional development. The above
2024 academic calendar dates are subject to change and parents are required to check with the school or
on its official website for announcements.

https://dynamics.edu.sg/



